The selection of the winner by the Sponsor will be the result of an unquestionable evaluation and it 
will take into account originality, feasibility and consistency with the brief presented.

Option right 

For the duration of the option right, the Sponsor offers an extra chance to all participants setting 
a fee of Euro 1500,00 = (one thousand five hundred/00) for the purchase of the license for the 
economical exploitation of the projects not-acknowledged as the winning proposals.

For more info, please login and read the Contest Agreement from the upload page. For questions 
about the brief please use the “Have a question” button or write to contest@desall.com.